

1st and final Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work:- Construction</u>					
<u>of Road from Jelai Purni</u>					
<u>Purnawas to Tira ghat.</u>					
<u>Agency:- Panloaj Kumar Singh</u>					
<u>Village Post - Dharampur</u>					
<u>Nauhatta, Saharaj</u>					
<u>Ag.no. - 09 SBD/MMB/24/21-22</u>					
<u>Date:- 13.08.2024</u>					
<u>Date of Completion:- 12.05.22</u>					
<u>Rate:- 3.817. Below BOD</u>					
<u>Record measurement</u>					
<u>Date:- 25.09.2024</u>					
<u>Item(1) Providing Road</u>					
<u>Logo Board = 1x1 no = 1 no.</u>					
<u>Citizen Gnt = 1x1 no = 1 no</u>					
<u>2 nos</u>					
<u>Item(2) Setting out Benchmarks</u>					
<u>1x2 nos = 2 nos</u>					

Abstract of Cost

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
211) 212) PRA Benchmarks					
Qty vide TMB Page (1)					
2.10 @ ₹ 4128.36/m each =					8257.00
311) 312) PRA Rege. Filler					
Qty vide TMB Page (2)					
4.00 @ ₹ 1888.88/each =					7556.00
412) Clearing & Grubbing					
Qty vide TMB Page (2)					
0.6649 Ha @ ₹ 53879.81/Ha =					35825.00
513) Base cutting on RCC/BS					
Qty vide TMB Page (2)					
60.3943 @ ₹ 7561/m² =					4581.00
614) Embankment with cut of 1					
Qty vide TMB Page (3)					
36.35m³ @ ₹ 26.71/m³ =					971.00
715) Embankment 100m lead					
Qty vide TMB Page (4)					
1041.78m³ @ ₹ 143.30/m³ =					149287.00
816) Embankment 1000m lead					
Qty vide TMB Page (4)					
569.34m³ @ ₹ 190.42/m³ =					108414.00
917) Subgrade & Shoulder					
Qty vide TMB Page (5)					
1221.24m³ @ ₹ 192.10/m³ =					234600.00
1018) GRS with well graded					
Qty vide TMB Page (6)					
507.78m³ @ ₹ 281.31/m³ =					1427527.00

Continuation

1962610.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1362610..
11/9 WBM grading 3					
Qty vide TMB page 5					
121.72 m ³ @ ₹ 3349.29/m ³ =					407676.4
16/13 Cement cont. Pav. m-20					
Qty vide TMB page 9					
249.20 m ³ @ ₹ 6684.39/m ³ =					1658274.0
11/16 PCC Board.					
Qty vide TMB page 11					
2.00 @ ₹ 9692.54/each =					19385.00
12/23 R/W work in Excavation					
Qty vide TMB page 5					
610.22 m ³ @ ₹ 283.94/m ³ =					176105.00
13/24 PCC for Pav					
Qty vide TMB page 5					
37.90 m ³ @ ₹ 5259.77/m ³ =					199766.00
7/25 PCC m-20 for Sub-Dr					
Qty vide TMB page 10					
186.61 m ³ @ ₹ 5791.17/m ³ =					1080679.00
14/26 HVS for Pav					
Qty vide TMB page 2					
0.361 m ³ @ ₹ 68671.73/m ³ =					17570.00
18/27 m-20 for sub-dr					
Qty vide TMB page 10					
108.13 m ³ @ ₹ 5987.59/m ³ =					647439.00
Continuation					6169504.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Bf =	6169.504 m ²
(19/29) Recm-24 ber Substr.					
Avg wide TMB Page (19)					
78.56 mB @ ₹ 6576.01/m ³				=	502505.50
(15/30) H4 SD ber for Substr.					
Avg wide TMB Page (18)					
5.707 mTR @ ₹ 48820.28/m ³				=	278617.00
(24/33) M-20 ber Super Str.					
Avg wide TMB Page (12)					
31.79 mB @ ₹ 7128.54/m ³				=	226616.00
(20/34) H4SD ber Super Str.					
Avg wide TMB Page (12)					
2.085 mTR @ ₹ 49916.39/m ³				=	104076.00
(11/35) Parapet Concrete.					
Avg wide TMB Page (13)					
22.12 mB @ ₹ 5987.59/m ³				=	132445.00
					7414763.00
Add GST @ 12%				= (+)	889772.00
Add L/Rn @ 1%				= (+)	74147.00
Seal storage fee.				= (+)	89674.00
					8468356.00
Deel . B 81% on per Pdt. (-)				=	322644.00
					8145712.00
Ranbar				C&P	
Sd/-				Punit	
Dt. 02.02.2022				25-02-2022	